ST FRANCIS CO-ED SCHOOIL, NEAR KATARA HILLS. BHOPAL

MONTH DATE DAY COMPETITION
April 26.04.2023| Wednesday |Fruits day celebration -Pre-Primary
June 30.06.2023|  Faday  |Book Mark Making - 1 to 11T
July 01.07.2023| Sanwrday |First Aid Box-TV & V-
27.07.2025| Thursday  |Coloring Competition KG 1 & II
Smiling -Nursery
August 04.08.2023|  Faday  |llustrate your story-VI
Myself - I to 111
05.08.2023| Saturday  |Inter House Patriotic
Group Song Competition
19.08.2023| Saturday |Mind Bender (Crossword) Clags- V
Monologue Dramatique-Classes VI to. VIII
Extemporaneous Speech-Classes X to XII
25.08.2023|  Frday Rainy Day - Nursery
26.08.2023| Saturday |Folk Dance - KGII
Solo Singing -KG |
Rakhi Making Class IV
28.08.2023| Monday  [lllustrate your story-VII

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 - 2024

True peace of mind comes from accepting the word,




8T FRANCIS CO-ED S

HOOL, NEAR K {TAR

1 HILLS, BROPAL

VONTH | DATE | DAY COMPETITION
.September 05.09.2023 | Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration(School Cabinets
08.09.2023| Fnday Mathoscience - Classes TVto V i
15.09.2023| Fnday Intellectual Wizard - Classes VitoVII
Flower day - Nursery
16.09,2023 | Saturday Masterminds - Classes X and X
Poem & Recitation KG-1& I
atober 14.10.2023 | Saturday -|Iliustrateyour story - Classes VIII and IX
November |03.11.2023 Friday  |Vegetable Day - Nursery
04 11.2023| Sawrday |Diya Decoration Classes 1to V
Write Well (Eng)- KG1&KG I
14.11.2023 | Tuesday |Childrens Day Celebration
18 11.2023 | Saturday |Colour Day-KG1
Story Telling - KG I
December |01.12.2023 Friday |Annual Day Celebration
;nm 12.01,2024| Frday Myself - Nursery l
13.01.2024 | Saturday |Kite Making - Classes1to V 1
19.01.2024| Friday |Sports event - Pre-Primary [
5601.2024| Friday |Sports Event: 1to X & XI o
2701.2024 | Saturday |Sports Event; 1 to IX & X1

"HW "ALENDAR 2023 - 2024

When you play, play hard: when you work, don't play at all.
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